

17 April 2015

Public Disclosure Form



50,000	\$2.7300	271,596,450	27.5217%
10,000	\$2.7300	271,606,450	27.5228%
1,000	\$2.7300	271,607,450	27.5229%
1,000	\$2.7300	271,608,450	27.5230%
21,000	\$2.7400	271,629,450	27.5251%
5,000	\$2.7400	271,634,450	27.5256%
10,000	\$2.7400	271,644,450	27.5266%
4,000	\$2.7400	271,648,450	27.5270%
3,000	\$2.7500	271,651,450	27.5273%
50,000	\$2.7500	271,701,450	27.5324%
38,000	\$2.7400	271,739,450	27.5362%
80,000	\$2.7400	271,819,450	27.5443%
1,000	\$2.7500	271,820,450	27.5444%
9,000	\$2.7300	271,829,450	27.5454%
11,000	\$2.7400	271,840,450	27.5465%



Note:

Center Laboratories Inc. is the Offeror.

Dealings were made for its own account.

Public Disclosure Form